				1 1 11 11 11	1
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	e Services, w	11137/101. 5/	XBKZOW	10000	,
Dute In: 22 08 2021 19:16	Jeb description		Oute & Timo	ompleted	Done by
11 cl. No: * 120 (1) DD 88(1)	SAS c-Illing	•	, ,		, 2
Veh No. MX. 3990	E-inalt(&jule shi	(Alothus)		. 3	-
0.01.2/10/2021 17:30	1-Motor Claim				1
	1-Motor W/O (V	Villate OD Shits, TP	(1011)		
()1) (TP !) Reporting Only	i-Photo Upload		H CHICAGO PART		1
A A STATE OF THE SECOND AND ADDRESS OF THE SECOND STATE OF THE SEC	AssessmenuSury	-			
TP Insurer:	Assit Riport by		MEL/AAITE		THE PERSON NAMED IN T
Brotonton Mich I ING Variou Micaly \ OM! (TEACL STORES OF THE STORES OF THE STORES	DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF T	Yol:	Pw	1
TP Handsulfry Veh Hor Sk	£501Z	, ma(,)/Non-INC	?().	
Oviner / Driver! (Tel:		
Policy No: () Pe	rlodi () (over Type:	The state of the same of the s	
Confirmed by 1 (!	Dater,	·Tin		101/1
	Wy swall self-work	O)1 N10-209	6; PI 21-79	54. 11 80-10	071
Year of Registrations () 13x0cuss (\$ ') Londing ; \$1,	Womanty 7E3 (000 ()/\$2,000 (1/NO()	-		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
13)(0cusi (\$) Londing: \$1,	WARRY TO BOTH TO THE	WALKE STATES	松沙科的	7.7.5.5.7.7.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.	
() Augeta Carconvil i Onstamata lut	ormalian alricuy Don	olde & launobl	uy NO rotor	of ropolior,	N ****
() Total Loss Case ; to a-mail Yasu	VATREZENTO	1	11 H 1	17	<u> </u>
	NI() EAV 100	0(): To	भ्रोगार ८०१ (17	Annual Harry Street Control
ALTHER HALL AND TAKE A STATE OF THE STATE OF	CONTRACTOR STATE	HAVE AVINE YAR	WINDSHIE		3.14.14.14.14.14.14.14.14.14.14.14.14.14.
1) Vhhjà loi Liusivit Yllomanaa () (Callinguammanda Grantii Languammanda () (Contrad Cr ()	V Yallandana H. V.	TOPP TOP YOUR PARTY.	1	
2) QO Chook/Post Requir Inspection	(1)				777
3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>	()	h 11.	1 4		
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		11		The same of the Destrop of
TO MINISTER TO PERSONAL SERVICE SERVICE STATE OF THE SERVICE STATE OF THE SERVICE SERV		PRESERVINGTO		被發展機	
	WWW.WWW.WW.		WANT TOWN	2)2101111111111111111111111111111111111	1
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					11
3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5			1		
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
and a before the same of the s	DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE	NAMA SUMMA	PRESIDENT.		
4A2103653	1	1) VICI Vooldon!	WANGANE (2)	5)1 125/11/2013/12/1	(KVA) MITALIZE
		TATBAT DUMYY!	(Intermed) (3)	ING (3	0242
LIACIAOMICA	, and the second	1) PT 1 Fowler F		**UPV4Y)	\$120 \$30
ominat No:	1 1	Lot of viole of the	THAT HO DITY	CWICLO JURZUO	373
Annual Street St		0 411 to 10 to 10	EMRT BUTYLY	المراب المراب	\$160
arnifical Portion;		1) MING YEATING	UN ZOLAIOPITE		
G Checked by (Bugn-In-Churge)+	, ,	ON!	CIT/TOIANOW	אמת	\$10
CI OHOUNG OF CONDITION	יייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייי	Wei mail o	ווסעברוטומוסו		321
	不定的的现在形式的	THOIDY CO	Mol Trout Cool	ত্রামার	¥20 1
ulli	1	livolor doled	6114	Has Charge	The same of the sa
1.2/1		Invotes duted		Pre Class	4 Promise Comment
	·'				
	• *			,	



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 23/08/2021 18:16 (SGT) Date of Accident 21/08/2021 17:30 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident SLE, Singapore Additional Location Information TOWARDS CTE AFTER MANDAI EXIT Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SMX3990S

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner MERVYN NG QIRUI NRIC No SXXXX936J Email Address regine yau@hotmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-88918487 Alternative Phone No +65-88918487

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Mercedes Model C180 Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Private car Transmission Auto CC 1597

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy Policy Number DMPCSNW00027992100 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver MERVYN NG QIRUI NRIC No SXXXX936J

Date Of Birth	11/12/1988
Occupation	Outdoor
Date Of Driving Pass	25/11/2010
Driving experience	10 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-88918487
Alt. Phone Number	+65-88918487
Email Address	regine_yau@hotmail.com
	BLK 180C MARSILING ROAD #18-2232
	BEK 1800 WARSIEING NOAD #10-2202
Address complement	700400
Postcode	733180
Is the driver the policyholder?	Yes
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	¥:
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
	-
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	w
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Chain Collision
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	3
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	Yes
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	4
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	No
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
PASSENGER 1	
Name	CLAUDIA LEE
Gender	Female
UKAN K	
PASSENGER 2	
Name	RAIO NG
Gender	Male
Condo	
PASSENGER 3	
No. of the Control of	COLLONIZUM
Name	GOH SAI KHIM
Gender	Female
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
DETAILS OF TOLICE ACTION	
	w.
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	<u>@</u>
OUR OUT A NOTE OF A COURT IT	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT/C)	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
Was there any audio recorded?	

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number	SKE507Z
Vehicle Manufacturer	Mini
Vehicle Model	Cooper
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	i e
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	
Contact Number	-
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	_
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	_
Details of property damaged in accident	_
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	
No. Of Fassenger (including briver)	-

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number	SLK5618K
Vehicle Manufacturer	K.
Vehicle Model	i -
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	
Address	-
Address complement	_
Postcode	_
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage) -
	. =
Details of property damaged in accident	35
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person Gender Phone No Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	MERVYN NG QIRUI Male (Phone) +65-88918487 SLIGHT INJURY SMX3990S Yes No
Name of injured person Gender Phone No Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	CLAUDIA LEE Female SLIGHT INJURY SMX3990S Yes No

INJURED 3

Name of injured person Gender Phone No Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	RAIO NG Male SLIGHT INJURY SMX3990S Yes No
INJURED 4	
Name of injured person Gender Phone No	
Address Complement	
Post Code	
Approximate Age Years Old	*
Injuries Sustained Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	SLIGHT INJURY SMX3990S Yes No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

- (a) My insurer , my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that: and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

nessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

TOWARDS 13

SMY 39905

SKE 507 Z

SLK 5618 K VEHICLE C

Describe Circumstances of the Accident VEHICLE (SMX 3910 S) I'M DEIVING MY STATED DATE & TIME ON THE VEHICLE THE TOWARDS CIE LANE 1 SLE ALONG TRAVELLING 1 GAME AFTER 1 COLLOW SUIT 9100 Α 70 (SLK 5618 K 810W DOWN AND CAME PUSH ME COME FROM MY REAR AND IMPACT HUGE WERE THERE A STOP NEHICLE ALIGHTED THE VEHICLE C C SLK 5618K) To THE. VEHICLE HAD HIT 0070 REAR OF 7.) 507 3 CAK SKE VEHICLE WE PROCEED THEN UN WELL. MAINAF FELT ACCI DENT AFTER THE WERE GIVEN 2 DAYS FAMILY & MJ 900 MEDICAL CHECK SEEK-73 GLIMIC EACH

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Time

Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Manessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

	: 31 81 2031 Accident Time: 17 30 hr 5 (24-HR-Format)
Date of Accident	SLE TOWARDS CIE AFTER MANDAL EXIT
Accident Place	
Vehicle No. (Car Plate No.)	: 5MX 3990 5 Make/Model: MERCS C180
Insurance Company	: CHIMA TAIRING Policy No: OMPCONWOODFA99160
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: MERVYH HG QIRVI (SERHARSEI)
Owner or Company Contact No.	: 8891 8487 Owner's HpCompany Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	MERVYN MA QIRUI (SERHAR 363).
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: DRIVER'S License Pass Date 25 11 2010
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse\Parent\Children\Sibling\Employee\Others:OWNER
DRIVER'S Address	: BLK 1900 MAR SILING ROAD 418-2232 (5) 733 18-0
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) _ 8891 8487 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation : IND	OOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	REGINE - YAU @ HOTMAIL COM
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type : Rep	orting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including D	
Was there any video Captured by ca	
Other P	arty Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle, No: B SKE 507	(C) SIV 5618V
Vehicle Make \Model:C	Vehicle Make \Model:
Name Driver:	Nome Driver
	IC No. Deiver/Contact
IC No. Driver/Contact:	
NEW - Passenger's name	
Claudia Lee , (F) Raio Ng (M)	
GON SON KHIM (F)	2 DAYS MC



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Motor Private Car

MX1F

SN

AN0006A

Cov. Type C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNV00027992100

Engine No.: 27191031343643

Cha. No.: WDD2040452A507350

1. Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

SMX3990S

AUTOSAFE

2. Name of Policy Holder

MERVYN NG QIRUI

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment 3.

02/02/2021 (11:07:07)

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

\$\$500.00

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers

Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25

\$\$3,000.00 \$\$500.00

Ex Sect. I - Age >= 26

* Age as at date of accident EX ON WINDSCREEN

\$\$100.00

Date of Expiry of Insurance

17/03/2022

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use:

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) will be doubled. One time Waiver of Excess for the first S\$1,000 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year,

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: ALFA CREDIT PTE LTD

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory